RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)
7 Races

JIM PORTENGA (J
PORTENGA)

7 Races

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T
MITCHELL)

7 Races

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)
7 Races

ANDREW GUIMOND
(AAA+BORGES LOFT)

7 Races

TONY GOGONIS (K&T
GOGONIS)

7 Races

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN
BROS)

7 Races

Average Speed
Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025
YB

Release: C | Dist: All | South (S)
November 10th 2025, 2:36 pm

Average Speed: 1515.325 YPM
Total Distance: 904.395 Miles
Average Speed: 1512.96 YPM

Total Distance: 900.390 Miles
Average Speed: 1511 YPM

Total Distance: 906.046 Miles
Average Speed: 1507.261 YPM
Total Distance: 896.478 Miles
Average Speed: 1505.442 YPM

Total Distance: 903.852 Miles
Average Speed: 1467.531 YPM

Total Distance: 899.423 Miles
Average Speed: 1441.923 YPM

Total Distance: 899.301 Miles

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-YB/averageSpeed/

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

17:30:25

17:27:24

17:35:21

17:26:48

17:36:41

17:58:40

18:17:40

m



