Average Speed Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025 YB

Release: C | Dist: All | South (S) November 10th 2025, 2:36 pm

1.	RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)	Average Speed: 1515.325 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 904.395 Miles	Total Time: 17:30:25
2.	JIM PORTENGA (J	Average Speed: 1512.96 YPM	
	PORTENGA)		
	7 Races	Total Distance: 900.390 Miles	Total Time: 17:27:24
3.	STEVE MITCHELL (S&T	Average Speed: 1511 YPM	
	MITCHELL)		
	7 Races	Total Distance: 906.046 Miles	Total Time: 17:35:21
4.	JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)	Average Speed: 1507.261 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 896.478 Miles	Total Time: 17:26:48
5.	ANDREW GUIMOND	Average Speed: 1505.442 YPM	
	(AAA+BORGES LOFT)		
	7 Races	Total Distance: 903.852 Miles	Total Time: 17:36:41
6.	TONY GOGONIS (K&T	Average Speed: 1467.531 YPM	
	GOGONIS)		
	7 Races	Total Distance: 899.423 Miles	Total Time: 17:58:40
7.	JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN	Average Speed: 1441.923 YPM	
	BROS)		
	7 Races	Total Distance: 899.301 Miles	Total Time: 18:17:40